
Events Name Date as of 

Birth (AC)

Date as of 

Birth (BC)

Date 

Gave 

Birth

Age at 

Death

Date as of 

Death 

(AC)

Date as of 

Death (BC)

Reference

Adam 0 4572 130 930 930 3642 Genesis 5:3-5

Seth 130 4442 105 807 937 3635 Genesis 5:6-8

Enos 235 4337 90 905 1140 3432 Genesis 5:9-11

Cainan 325 4247 70 910 1235 3337 Genesis 5:12-14

Mahalaleel 395 4177 65 895 1290 3282 Genesis 5:15-17

Jared 460 4112 162 800 1260 3312 Genesis 5:18-20

Enoch 622 3950 65 365 987 3585 Genesis 5:21-24

Methuselah 687 3885 187 969 1656 2916 Genesis 5:25-27

Lamech 874 3698 182 777 1651 2921 Genesis 5:28-31

Noah 1056 3516 500 950 2006 2566 Genesis 5:32-9:29

600 Years 

Old
1656 AC 2916 BC Genesis 7:6

Shem 1556 3016 100 600 2156 2416 Genesis 11:10-11

Arphaxad 1656 2916 35 438 2094 2478 Genesis 11:12-13

Salah 1691 2881 30 433 2124 2448 Genesis 11:14-15

Eber 1721 2851 34 464 2185 2387 Genesis 11:16-17

Peleg 1755 2817 30 239 1994 2578 Genesis 11:18-19

Reu 1785 2787 32 239 2024 2548 Genesis 11:20-21

Serug 1817 2755 30 230 2047 2525 Genesis 11:22-23

Nahor 1847 2725 29 148 1995 2577 Genesis 11:24-25

Terah 1876 2696 70 205 2081 2491 Genesis 11:26-32

Abram 1946 2356 100 175 2121 2181 Genesis 12:1-25:8

Isaac 2046 2106 33 180 2226 1926 Genesis 21:3-35:28

Jacob 2079 2073 147 2226 1926 Genesis 25:26-49:33
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